
Design, functionality and breadth of
range. The collection, with its neutral,
pure lines, offers a wide variety of sizes.
The combination of this series' products
will give you astonishing results in all kind
of bathroom spaces.

Designed by
Joan Gaspar

His work has been selected on a number
of occasions for the FAD Awards. In
2001, he was awarded its Silver Delta for
the Atlas series of lamps made by Marset
Iluminación, and received another in 2004
for the Neón de Luz luminaire, again
produced by Marset Iluminación..

Vitreous china wall-hung WC with horizontal outlet

Flushing system: Washdown
Installation type: Wall-hung
Outlet type: Horizontal
Shape: Square

Colours and finishes

How to obtain the reference number
Replace the “..” with the desired finish code
from the list below

00 White

17 Pergamon

Dimensions

Length: 360 mm.
Width: 570 mm.
Height: 400 mm.

Compatible with

801780..4 Lacquered seat and cover for toilet
811506000 Advance shower toilet for square
shaped toilets
801782..4 Soft-closing lacquered seat and
cover for toilet
811505000 Premium shower toilet for square
shaped toilets

Technical drawings

160

430

358

360

570 ø102

410
18

25

400
100

ø55

435300

75

320 355

250

180

55
220

Dama Ref. 346787..0

© Copyright 2011, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved
00


